
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
1 

32 
5 
6 

39 
23 
20 
38 

Name 
BETTINI Francesco 
ROSAIRE Cedric 
BERTOLINI Andrea 
BERTOLINI Massimiliano 
BONAMICI Filippo 
LO SARDO Daniele 
GRAZZINI Cosimo 
PINZARI Gian Filippo 

Best Tm 
2:08.379 
2:13.123 
2:18.412 
2:19.665 
2:21.506 
2:24.943 
2:29.958 
2:59.498 

In Lap 
3 
2 
3 

11 
5 
6 
9 
8 

Diff 

4.744 
10.033 
11.286 
13.127 
16.564 
21.579 
51.119 

Gap 

4.744 
5.289 
1.253 
1.841 
3.437 
5.015 

29.540 

Laps 
12 

9 
9 

11 
8 

10 
9 
8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/11/2024 15:10:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Auto 30/11/2024 
Sessioni 

10 Turno - Stradali Miste 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:40:32 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

30/11/2024 14:41 


